
Pos 

HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

Num. 

243 
888 
11* 
202 
414 
7* 

679 
95* 
337 

Nome 

TORRI GIANLUCA 
OTTOMANI ANDREA 
GIANNETTI BRANDO 
GOVI FILIPPO 
RIZZARDI CAMILLA 
FERRARI GIANMARCO 
TORRI PAOLO 
BACCI IACOPO 
GHERRI DAVIDE 

Classe 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
400 
380 
360 
310 
220 
140 
130 

0 

R1.  

250 
200 
160 
180 
150 
220 
140 
130 

0 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Club 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB ALTA LUNIGIANA 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
ALTA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
360 FREESTYLE 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
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Pos 

AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

705 
93* 
466 
92 

485 
333* 

93 
641 

193* 

Nome 

BARGIACCHI MATTEO 
PANNOCCHIA  FEDERICO 
MAZZI MATTEO 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
ERTA MARCO 
MOROTTI  FABRIZIO 
CAMATTI NICOLA 
MASINI ANDREA 
GONNELLI SIMONE 

Classe 

AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
420 
380 
350 
330 
320 
260 
260 
160 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
150 
180 
140 
120 
130 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
160 
200 
150 
180 
140 
130 

0 

Club 

ALBINEA SRL MC 
ALL SPORTS 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
NEWENZA 
ALL SPORTS 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
BARDAHL 
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Pos 

ESP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Num. 

142 
675 
470 
538 
316 
78 
8 

228 

Nome 

VITALONI LORENZO 
KOLACZ DANIEL 
MONTICELLI ALESSANDRO 
BERTAGNINI ANDREA 
VENEZIANI LORENZO 
SCAFFARDI MORGAN 
TORRI ALESSANDRO 
FRANCIA ALEX 

Classe 

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
420 
380 
380 
330 
310 
270 
140 

R1.  

250 
220 
160 
200 
180 
150 
140 

0 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
150 
160 
130 
140 

Club 

ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MOTOCLUB VENTASSO 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

131 
52 

522 
472 
963 
234 

Nome 

RONCAGLIA MATTIA 
FOLLI NICOLO' 
PIUMI MATTEO 
TAGLIATINI ANDREA 
COSTI SAMUELE 
GHETTI SAMUELE 

Classe 

AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

500 
440 
380 
340 
310 
200 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
180 
160 
150 
200 

Club 

MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
SECCHIA 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
PRORACE A.S.D. 
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